$485,000 - 2003 Pleasure Drive Se, Tumwater

MLS® #2432885

$485,000
4 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom, 2,120 sqft
Residential on 0.10 Acres

Tumwater, Tumwater, WA

Step inside this inviting 4BR 3BA home in the
desirable Deschutes River Highlands
neighborhood. Appreciate an ideal floor plan
from the living room w/ gas fireplace, a flexible
main level guest room or office w/ adjacent full
bath to a spacious kitchen w/ island & walk-in
pantry that opens to the dining area&€”perfect
for gathering. Upstairs, retreat to a large
primary suite w/ 5pc bath & walk-in closet, 2
addt'l BRs w/ walk-ins & attached bath, plus a
huge laundry room w/sink & built-in cabinets.
Outside, enjoy a gardenera€™s paradise w/
fruit trees, raised beds, & a large patio, or relax
on the welcoming front porch. With Munn Lake
access nearby & a neighborhood park just
steps away. A perfect blend of comfort and
community. Welcome Home!

Built in 2011

Essential Information

MLS® # 2432885
List Price $485,000
Sale Price $494,000
Price Per SqFt $233
Bedrooms 4
Bathrooms 3

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,120
Acres 0.10

Year Built 2011



Type
Sub-Type
Status

Residential
Single Family Residence
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Parking Spaces
Parking
Garage Spaces

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances

Fireplace
# of Fireplaces
Fireplaces

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description
Foundation

2003 Pleasure Drive Se
443 - Tumwater
Tumwater

Tumwater

Thurston

WA

98501

2
Attached Garage
2

Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining
Room, Fireplace, French Doors, Walk-In Closet(s), Walk-In Pantry

Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Yes

1

Gas

Metal/Vinyl
Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk
Poured Concrete

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle
High

Tumwater

Peter G Schmidt Elem
George Wash Bush Mid
Tumwater High

Additional Information

Days on Market

12

Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),



Cumulative Days on Market 12
Days on Website 8

HOA Fees $57
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



